MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT
DEPAETMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

SIGNAL RECEIVING EXAMINATION RESULT

Date . 07.03.2016

The following candidates have PASSED the Signal Receiving Examination for
Deck Officer Class 11l OOW conducted at the Department of Marine
Administration on 4™ MARCH 2016.

Roll No. Name C.D.C Remarks
1. HEIN NAING HTUN 70527 oow
2. HLA THEIN SWE 45351 "
3. HTIN LIN AUNG 70507 "
4. KAUNG KYAW HTET (U) 86328 "
5, KYAW MYO HTUT 55112 "
6. NAY HTOO SHEIN 41183 "
7. WAI LIN AUNG 56611 "

359.  AUNG AYE CHAN 66686 )
360.  AUNG HTET THU 56391 "
361.  AUNG KHINE 48022 "
362.  AUNG KYAW SOE 61969 )
363.  AUNG MIN TUN 67485 "
364.  AUNG MYAT 0O 56943 "
365.  AUNG MYO ZAW 65827 "
366.  AUNG NAING HEIN 57791 "
367.  AUNG OKKA KYAW 53936 "
368.  AUNG PYAY HEIN 70644 "
369.  AUNG SOE MOE 39432 "
370.  AUNG THIHA 67402 "
371.  AUNG THU 60444 "
372  AUNG ZAW MYO 66885 "

373. AUNG ZAW 0O 56403



Roll No.

374.
375.
377.
378.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
387.
388.
3809.
390.
391.
394,
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
406.
400.
410.
411.
412.

Name

AUNG ZAW 0O
CHAN NYEIN ZAW
HAN MIN LWIN
HEIN LATT

HTET LIN AUNG
HTET LYNN MAUNG
HTUN HTUN ZAW
HTUT HTAIK AUNG
KHIN MAUNG TUN
KO KO GYI

KYAW KHINE LATT
KYAW KO KO TUN
KYAW MIN MIN OO
KYAW MYO THU
KYAW NANDA
KYAW ZAYAR MYINT
MAUNG MAUNG PYE SONE
MIN HEIN NAUNG
MIN MIN ZAW

MIN THIHA TINT (U)
MOE KYAW THU
MOE MYINT PHYO
MYINT AUNG
MYINT KHAING OO
MYO KYAW

MYO MIN AUNG
MYO MIN HTAIK
MYO THAW 0O
MYO THI HAN

CD.C

67231
70731
51351
65242
66090
64221
61784
70585
31747
61442
43984
57567
39959
66206
68544
66300
61951
68466
63808
86415
57755
68939
54098
62819
53130
58575
48689
63091
61293



Roll No.

414.
415.
416.
417.
419.
421.
422.
423.
424.
428.
429.
430.
433.
436.
438.
439.
440.
441.
443.
444,
447.
448.
449.
452.
453.
455.
456.
457.
450.

Name

PYAE SONE SOE (U)
PHYO THANT SIN
SAW SHEE EH KA PU
SI THU

THET NAING AUNG (U)
THI HA HTAY

THU YA HAN

THU YA MYO THU
WAI PHYO AUNG

YE HTUT TIN

YAN NAING KYAW (U)
ZARNI THWAY

ZAW ZAW WIN
AUNG JAR

AUNG MYO LIN
AUNG MYAT THU
AUNG PAING

AUNG SI THU

AUNG ZAW MOE
AYE ZAW WIN

DENO

HAN WIN HTUT

HEIN AUNG SOE
HTET LIN AUNG
KAUNG HTET ZAW
KHAING MIN

KO KO AUNG

KYAW KO KO

KYAW THAN 0O

CD.C

86348
62348
40999
64302
86391
41041
61093
59468
70556
66346
69467
51656
50235
60024
65998
55335
59273
65853
46832
47587
70552
70612
66523
66630
70593
61845
50978
51392
60443



Roll No.

460.
463.
464.
465.
469.
472.
473.
474.
476.
478.
480.
481.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
493.
495.
496.
497.
498.

499.

500.
502.
503.

Name

KYAW ZAYA

LIN SOE TUN

MAUNG MAUNG WIN NAING

MIN HAN

MYO HLAING TUN

PYl PHYO AUNG

SALAI

EIKARIT OO

SAl KHANT WIN

THAW ZIN OO

THURA WIN

WIN MIN HTAY

WIN NAING

YAN NAUNG

ZAR NI (U)

ZAY YAR WIN

ZAW LIN NAING WIN

ZAW MYO

ZAW YE LWIN

ARKAR HTAY

ARR MANN SOE (U)

AUNG
AUNG
AUNG
AUNG

AUNG
AUNG

KO KO 00 (U)
KYAW KYAW NAING
KYAW ZAW (U)

LIN KO (U)

MIN KHAING
NYEIN CHAM @ AUNG

NYEIN CHAM HTOO

AUNG
AUNG

NYEIN CHAN
PHONE ZAW

AUNG THEIN TUN

CD.C

58467
70735
57527
57830
47362
63482
57261
67954
56862
60860
61050
57025
65667
71812
60791
49127
47733
69415
54342
86356
94879
42759
95240
95226
59346

69120

81123
67662
55894



Roll No.

504.
509.
511.
513.
515.
518.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
538.
539.
540.
541.
544,
545.
546.

Name

AUNG THU

CHAN NYEIN THANT SIN (U)
CHAN MYAE PHYO

HAN LIN TUN

HEIN HTET AUNG (U)
HEIN MINN LATT

HEIN ZAW ZAW

HTAIN LINN (U)

HTET AUNG WAI HLYAM(U)
HTET NAY LIN (U)

HTET WAI YAN (U)

HTOO AUNG ZAW

HTOO NAING WIN

HTIN LIN OO (U)

HTUN LINN AUNG

HTUN TINT NAING
KAUNG KHANT KYAW (U)
KAUNG HSET THU
KAUNG MYAT SOE (U)
KAUNG SETT KYAW (U)
KAUNG WUNNA HTET (U)
KHIN MAUNG HTOO
KHING ZAW THAN

KHUN NAING AUNG CHO
KO KO LIN

KYAW KHAING WIN
KYAW LIN PAING (U)

KYI MIN HAN

KYAW NAING SOE (U)
KYAW NAING 00

CD.C

65839
95198
55861
48885
95264
61937
81180
95266
97547
77366
95249
65322
40853
95289
67385
73916
95221
73806
86399
95207
95195
70504
46175
53824
67628
66054
95219
68932
77635
48522



Roll No.

547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554,
555.
556.
558.
559.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
5609.
570.
S571.
572.
573.
574,
576.
S77.
578.

Name

KYAW SWAR YE MIN
KYAW SOE WIN

KYAW SWA MIN

KYAW SUNN LWIN

KYAW THU SWE

KYAW WIN SWE

KYAW ZAWW HAN (U)
KYAW ZAYAR HTUN

KYAW ZIN

KYAW ZIN THANT

LIN HTUT

LIN THU

LUN TINT AUNG

MAUNG MAUNG HLAING OO
MAUNG MAUNG KHIN
MAUNG MAUNG MYAT KYAW
MIN LWIN SOE

MIN MIN HTUT

MIN NYI NYI (U)

MIN THAN HTUT

MIN THEIN (U)

MIN THU HEIN

MIN YAN PAING PHYO

MIN ZAW LWIN

MOE HEIN KYAW

MOE WAI AUNG

MYAT THU

MYAT THU KYAW (U)

MYO AUNG

MYO MIN AUNG

CD.C

66882
66055
52687
69699
65452
73808
79292
70570
69413
81074
67294
69735
82462
62214
69153
71036
61731
43893
71879
68115
78333
66710
80823
59038
70662
50521
55077
95242
66460
54472



Roll No.

579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
586.
587.
588.
590.
591
592.
593.
594,
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
610.
612.

Name

MYO MIN KO
MYO THET 00 (U)
MYO THU YA

MYO TUN

MYO THUREIN WIN (U)
NAY KO ZIN (U)

NAY MYO LWIN

NAY MIN HAN

NAY NAING AUNG
NYAN LIN SOE (U)
NYAN LINN HTET
NYEIN CHAN MAUNG
NYI NYI 00

PHONE MYINT KYAW
PHONE MAW SOE
PHYO HTET ZAW
PHYO WAI SAW

PHYO YE TIN

PYAE PHYO KYAW
PYAE PHYO KYAW
PYAE PHYO THU

PYAE SONE AYE

SAT MAW HTET (U)
SAW THANT ZIN AUNG
SAW TIN TUN OO

SI THU

SITHU AUNG (U)

SI THU SOE

SOE HTIKE 0O

CD.C

66552
86377
62769
70146
95261
95204
67998
59979
58327
97513
75774
55302
49913
68931
70966
80695
55191
71309
73867
73888
70594
71355
86404
59094
58960
54453
95239
65189
54525

Remarks



Roll No.

613.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
632.
634.
636.
638.
640.
641.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
652.
653.
654.
655.

Name

SOE HTWE
THAN HTET AUNG (U)
THANT SIN OO

THANT SWE AUNG
THAW ZIN TUN

THAW ZIN WIN

THET MAUNG MAUNG THWIN
THET NAING TUN (U)
THET ZIN HTUN (U)
THEIN HTUT LIN

THET HTET AUNG
THEIN HTIKE AUNG
THET TUN LINN

THIHA SWE (U)

THURA AUNG

THU REIN LIN 0O (U)
TIN TUN NAING

TINT HTOO NAING
WAI LWIN 00

WAI YAN 00 (U)

WAI YAN TUN

WAI YAN TUN (U)

WIN HTET KYAW

WIN HTUT

WIN HTUT KYAW

WIN TAY ZAR MEIN (U)
WIN TUN LWIN

WIN ZAW

YAN NAING

CDh.C

49491
86342
66813
74064
71131
60550
64226
86326
77531
48194
61826
65800
60581
95199
50843
86463
58765
61288
61037
77824
73854
86315
65439
47671
66222
95237
65817
47918
61378

Remarks



Roll No. Name C.D.C Remarks
656.  YAN NAING LIN 54702 OoOowW
657. YAN NAING TUN 61844 "
658. YAN PAING 0O (U) 95194 "
660.  YE HTET AUNG 73811 "
661.  YE HTET AUNG (U) 95200 "
662. YE MIN NAING (U) 95247 "
663.  YE MIN THU 65883 "
664.  YE NAING TUN 63804 "
665.  YE NI AUNG 38640 "
667.  YE THI HA 44683 "
668.  YE THU AUNG 57231 "
669. YE YINT HTOO (U) 97527 "
670.  ZAW HTET AUNG 57855 "
671.  ZAW LIN TUN 68851 "
672.  ZAW MYO TUN 55808 "
673.  ZAW ZAW LIN 68922 "
674.  ZAY YAR AUNG 39683 )
675.  ZWE KO KO 70525 "
676.  ZWEL MIN HTET (U) 94885 "

Total (246 ) Two Hundred and Forty Six Candidates only.

) 0,0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000¢



